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Anderstorp:
Raceway

R

Anderstorp Historic & Sportscar Festival 2013

- Kval

Name

ARC

Car
City / Club

Laps Fastest

11 -12 May 2013
Anderstorp Raceway - 4025 mtr.

In Gap

2nd time

10 22

11 28

12 88

Oscar Thim (SE)

Henry sandblom (SE)

Alf Blomaren (SE)

Henrik Hansson (SE)

Biorn Otterbera (SE)

Henry Andersson (SE)

Hakan Lindevret (SE)

Roy Richvoldsen (NO)

Viktor Liungdahl (SE)

Kiell Nordbera (SE)

Hans Karlsson Grimberqg (SE)

Kent Wegelt (SE)

Van Diemen RF86
Halleforsnas
Katrineholms MK
Van diemen rf 89
Tullinge

RHK

Van Diemen
Lindome

RHK

Lotus 61

Grabo

MSCC

Merlyn MK20a
Skillingaryd

RHK

Van Diemen RF79
Floby

RHK

Van Diemen RF87
Hasselby

BMC Motorsport
Van Diemen
Nesodden

NMK Sarpsborg
VanDiemen VD89
Taby

08Karting Klubb
Royale RP16A
Bramhult

RHK

Royale RP21
Onsala

RHK

Royale Rp 36
Surte

RHK

8

10

11

11

11

11

11

10

1:47.120

1:48.949

1:49.235

1:49.461

1:50.240

1:50.653

1:51.389

1:52.941

1:53.057

2:02.604

2:04.152

2:07.507

7

6 1.829

11 2.115

11 2.341

8 3.120

8 3.533

10 4.269

5 5.821

2 5.937

8 15.484

9 17.032

9 20.387

1:47.224

1:49.035

1:49.363

1:49.952

1:50.521

1:50.841

1:51.535

1:53.515

2:03.016

2:05.727

2:11.130

NOT QUALIFIED

QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (130% of 1:48.435) = 2:20.965

DNQ 18

Lars-Erik "Atte" Akersten (SE)

Hawke DL 2A
Vastra Frolunda
SVKG

1

Fastest time : 1:47.120 inlap 7 by nbr. 64 : Oscar Thim (Van Diemen RF86) Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se Time Printed :
Tavlingsledare Domarordférande Timekeeper
Mikael Johansson Ingemar Kristensson Alex Moller BACES =]
Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




